SpeciesID

ECHO (CHARTN)

CHA.CHA
HYD.ELO.CAN
HYD.ELO.NUT
EQU.EQU.FLU
1SO.ISO
PRI.LYS.TER
POA.PHR.AUS
POT.POT.EPI
POT.POT.GRA
POT.POT.PER
POT.POT.ROB
POT.POT.SPI
POT.POT.AMP
ALILSAG
SPA.SPA
HYD.VAL.AME

Complete Species Roster

Genus/species

Chara sp.

Elodea canadensis
Elodea nuttallii
Equisetum fluviatile
Isoetes sp.

Lysimachia terrestris
Phragmites australis
Potamogeton epihydrus
Potamogeton gramineus
Potamogeton perfoliatus
Potamogeton robbinsii
Potamogeton spirillus
Potamogeton amplifolius
Sagittaria sp.
Sparganium sp.
Vallisneria americana

Wednesday, March 06, 2013

Earliest
Record

6/28/1989
6/28/1989
7/3/1985
7/3/1985
7/3/1985
7/3/1985
9/28/2012
7/3/1985
7/3/1985
9/28/2012
7/3/1985
7/21/2009
7/3/1985
7/3/1985
7/3/1985
6/28/1989

Most Recent

7/21/2009
9/28/2012
713/1985
713/1985
7/21/2009
7/3/1985
9/28/2012
7/21/2009
7/21/2009
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
7/21/2009
9/28/2012
7/3/1985
7/21/2009
9/28/2012

RTE Ranks
State Global

Total Number of Species: 16

Common Name

muskgrass

common elodea
Nuttall's waterweed S3 G5
water horsetail
quillwort

yellow loosestrife
phragmites

ribbonleaf pondweed
variable-leaf pondweed
claspingleaf pondweed
Robbin's pondweed
snailseed pondweed
big-leaf pondweed
arrowhead

bur-reed

wild celery
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